
QUEST 50  2-STROKE

DS 50  2-STROKE

QUEST 50 / DS 50  2-STROKES – 01/2003 704 300 340 B6

166A-15
BODY COVER, SEAT

166A-15
CARROSSERIE, SIÈGE

1 A64301166000 Front Cover .............................................. Aile avant ................................................. 1 -

A6430116600B Front Cover (Carbon) ............................... Aile avant (charbon) ................................ - 1

2 A77201145000 Seat Bracket ............................................ Support de siège .................................... 1 1

3 A83400166000 Rear Cover ............................................... Aile arrière ............................................... 1 -

A8340016600B Rear Cover (Carbon) ............................... Aile arrière (charbon) .............................. - 1

4 704 900 302 Warning Decal (Atv General) .................. Décalque d’avertissement (Vtt général) 1 1

5 A9370106015S Pan Head Phillips Bolt M6 x 15 ..................... Vis mécanique plate cruciforme M6 x 15 ..... 4 4

6 A9380006020S Pan Head Phillips Bolt M6 x 20 ..................... Vis mécanique bombée cruciforme M6 x 20 8 8

7 704 900 300 Warning Label ......................................... Étiquette d’avertissment
(Under 6, English) .................................... (Moins de 6 ans, Anglais) ....................... 1 1

8 704 900 005 Warning Label ......................................... Étiquette d’avertissement
(Passanger, English) ............................... (Passager, Anglais) ................................. 1 1

9 A903440600A U Plate Nut (6 mm) .................................. Plaque écrou (6 mm) ............................... 2 2

10 A7720014500B Seat Ass’y ................................................ Siège ass. ................................................ 1 -

A7720014500BDA Seat Ass’y (Grey) ..................................... Siège ass. (gris ........................................ - 1

11 A77203145000 Seat Bolt .................................................. Vis de siège ............................................. 2 2

12 A77230145000 Seat Lock Ass’y ....................................... Barrure de siège ..................................... 1 1

13 A77212145000 Seat Release Cable ................................ Câble de siège ........................................ 1 1

14 A901110601218C Ladder Bolt (6 x 12.5 x 3.5) ..................... Boulon (6 x 12.5 x 3.5) ............................ 2 2

15 A77213145000 Reset Spring ............................................ Ressort de rappel ................................... 1 1

16 A91350145000 Rubber Strip ............................................ Bande de caoutchouc ............................ 1 1

17 A50120101000 Tool Bag .................................................. Sac d’outils .............................................. 1 1

18 A64302166000 Front Visor ............................................... Déflecteur avant ..................................... 1 -

A64302166000GY Front Visor (Earth Grey) ........................... Déflecteur avant (terre-grise) ................. - 1

19 A83504166000 R.H. Body Cover Trim .............................. Moulure de carrosserie DR .................... 1 -

A83504166000GY R.H. Body Cover Trim (Earth Grey) .......... Moulure de carrosserie DR (terre-grise) - 1

20 A383604166000 L.H. Body Cover Trim ............................... Moulure de carrosserie GA .................... 1 -

A383604166000GY L.H. Body Cover Trim (Earth Grey) .......... Moulure de carrosserie GA (terre-grise) - 1

21 A33741133000 Reflector .................................................. Réflecteur ................................................ 1 1

22 A94101615010 Plain Washer (6 x 15 x 1) ........................ Rondelle (6 x 15 x 1) ............................... 1 1

23 A87700166000 Front Cover Decal Kit .............................. Ens. de décalque avant .......................... 1 -

A8770016600A Front Cover Decal Kit .............................. Ens. de décalque avant .......................... - 1

715 900 002 R.H. Logo Decal ....................................... Décalque de logo DR .............................. - 1

24 A960000601210G Hex. Washer Face Bolt M6 x 12 ............ Vis hex. à épaulement M6 x 12 ............. 2 2

25 A903440500A U Plate Nut (4 mm) .................................. Plaque écrou (4 mm) ............................... 6 6

26 A64312166000 R.H. Floor Panel ....................................... Marche-pied DR...................................... 1 -

A64312166000GY R.H. Floor Panel (Earth Grey) ................... Marche-pied DR (terre-grise) ................. - 1

27 A64313166000 L.H. Floor Panel ....................................... Marche-pied GA...................................... 1 -

A64313166000GY L.H. Floor Panel (Earth Grey) ................... Marche-pied GA (terre-grise) ................. - 1

28 A901110601418G Ladder Bolt .............................................. Vis ............................................................ 4 4

29 A9035006000 Nylon Nut M6 .......................................... Écrou de nylon M6 .................................. 1 1

h
tt
p
:/
/S
e
lf
F
ix
e
r.
c
o
m

Download this Manual

http://www.PDFforLess.com/atv/bombardier/2003.Quest.50.DS.50.2-strokes.htm

	MAIN MENU/ENGLISH
	MENU PRINCIPAL/FRANÇAIS

